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Carlo Alberto Rosso              
Carlo Alberto Bianco      
Cocchi Dopo Teatro               
Cinzano Rosso
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Dry
Punt e Mes
Del Professore Barolo
Nolly Prat Dry
Lillet Blanc   

10.00 €
10.00 €
7.00 €
7.00 €

8.00 €
8.00 €
8.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
7.00 €
9.00 €  
9.00 €  
6.00 €

Vodka

Vermouth   

Grey Goose  
Beluga  
Moskovskaya  
Russian Standard



1 .00 €
.00 €
.00 €
.00 €
.00 €

1 .00 €
.00 €
.00 €  

1 .00 €
1 .00 €

.00 €

Rum e Cachaca
Diplomatico Riserva   

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €
1 .00 €
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Talisker 10

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €
1 .00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €

.00 €  

.00 €

.00 €
1 .00 €  

Whisky

Amari
Montenegro
San Simone
Amaro del Capo
Jefferson
Unicum
Branca Menta
Fernet Branca
Mandragola
Lucano
Averna
Suze        
Porto Rosso
Porto Bianco

1 .00 €  

.00 €
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